Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
The  area, site, wall and flood luminaire combines optical
performance, energy efficiency and long term reliability using a market proven

available or through  leading national distributers.www.newhorizonlighting.com
Rev. 051220
Order Information Example:
KH45
Model Optics/Beam Wattage CCT          Voltage     Lens Color Mounting Options
NHL-KH45=Large
Kitty Hawk
Area, Wall, and Flood
Light
A=Type I/NEMA 7H x 5V
B=Type II/NEMA 7H x 6V
C=Type III/NEMA 7H x 7V
D=Type IV/NEMA 7H x 6V
F=Type V/NEMA 7H x 7V
I=Narrow Beam/NEMA 4H x 4V*
*Use with 5K Models Only.
See Page 5 for Distribution
Information.
99=99w
111=111w
133=133w
U
=120-277V
=347-480V
3 K=3000K*
4 K=4000K
5 K=5000K
*Only for C &
F Optics. Not
available in
136 & 225w.
C=Standard
Clear Flat
Glass Lens
S=SoftLED
Flat Glass
Lens
P=Clear Flat
Prismatic
Glass Lens*
*Use with Type
V Optic Only.
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
KA=Kitty Hawk Arm
SF= Slipfitter
MA= Mounting Arm
Adapter
Y=Yoke
BR=Two-Piece
Swivel Bracket
WM=Wall Mount
Bracket
NM=No Mount

*C, D & F
Optics Only
Order Information Example:
KH45 5 K C
Model Optics/Beam Wattage CCT   Voltage     Lens Color Mounting Options
KH45=Large
 Kitty Hawk
Area Light
=Type III
=Type IV
See Page 5 for
Distribution Information.
OPTIMIZED
1X225=225w
U
=120-277V
=347-480V
5 K=5000K C=Standard
Clear Flat Glass
Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
1X256=256w
Standard Models
Auto Dealership Front Line Models
KARD=Kitty Hawk Arm, Optics Rotated Right Auto Dealership Mount
KALD=Kitty Hawk Arm, Optics Rotated Left Auto Dealership Mount
SFRD=Slipfitter, Optics Rotated Right Auto Dealership Mount
SFLD=Slipfitter, Optics Rotated Left Auto Dealership Mount
MARD=Mounting Arm Adapter, Optics Rotated Right Auto Dealership Mount
MALD=Mounting Arm Adapter, Optics Rotated Left Auto Dealership Mount
Mounting Options:
KH45 w/ Kitty Hawk Arm (KA)
Kitty Hawk Die-Cast Mounting Arm, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware. Mounts Directly to Square Poles. Replacement Model KH45AZ.
KH45 w/ Yoke (Y)
Stamped Heavy-Duty Steel Yoke, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware. Replacement Model KH45YZ.
KH45 w/ "SF" External Mount Slipfitter (SF)
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware. Replacement Model FL73SFXZ.
KH45 w/ Wall Mount (WM)
Wall Bracket, Heavy-Duty Stamped Steel, Bronze Powdercoat Finish,
Includes Hardware. Replacement Model WBR2Z
KH45 w/ Pole Mounting Arm Adaptor (MA)
Finish, Includes Hardware. Replacement Model ALMAAZ.
KH45 w/ Two-Piece Swivel Bracket (BR)
Two-Piece Stamped Steel Adjustable Bracket, Bronze Powdercoat Finish,
Includes Hardware. Replacement Model FL73BRZ.
Available for Kitty Hawk Arm (KALD, KARD);
Mounting Arm Adapter (MALD, MARD); and
Slipfitter (SFLD, SFRD) above
Auto Dealership Front Line Rotated Optics
(Factory Configured Mounting Option)
Rotate OPTICS Left Rotate OPTICS Right
LED Large Kitty Hawk Area, Wall,
and Flood Light
KH45 290,000 HoursL70
25°C
New Horizon Lighting
P 732.833.8086  |  F 732.833.8085
9 Gladney Avenue
Bayville, NJ 08721
New Horizon Lighting p roducts reduce operating
NHL products are built in the USA and are
available or through  leading national distributers.www.newhorizonlighting.com